
LOT 27 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

680-667, 695-84, 770-2291, 786-3

PAXSON LINDA
243 SE PEARL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/03/2022 ME 0.21 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

167,610
2,800
22,500

192,910
0

192,910
HX HB WX 55,722

137,188
192,910

0

195,958

1476/643 9/26/2022 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRISTO SANDRA LOUISE

PAXSON LINDA

1415/1747 7/16/2020 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCIA ANN CALDWELL

SANDRA SNYDER

2026
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38388 MAINT/ALTR 75 07/22/2019

2024HX Base Yr

243 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,918 113.4900 127.11 243,797 1989 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1596

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 139,472

FCP 360 25 90 7,865

FEP 216 80 173 15,118

FST 108 55 59 5,156

2,280 1,918 167,610

BAS= W28 S57 FEP= S12 E18 N12 W18$ E28 FCP= E12 N30 W12 S30$
N30 FST= E12 N9 W12S9$ N27$.

BAS

28

57

28

30

27

FEP12

18

12

18

FCP

12

30

12

30

FST

12

9

12

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


